Deltapoll Survey Results D E LTA PO L L

Sample Size: 2022 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th Dec 2018

Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample| 2022 1013 1007 265 381 628 337 411 934 745 300
% % % % % % % % % % %
From what you know, how confident are
you that the British government has
made sufficient preparation for the
possibility of a No Deal Brexit?
Very confident 3 5 2 6 2 3 1 5 6 1 1
Quite confident 19 21 18 13 20 21 18 21 30 13 11
Not very confident 35 37 32 52 37 31 40 27 32 40 34
Not at all confident 26 26 26 20 30 28 29 21 18 31 37
Don'tknow 17 10 22 8 12 17 13 26 15 15 18

For each of the following party leaders,
do you think they are doing very well in
their job, quite well, quite badly or very

badly?
The Prime Minister, Theresa May
Very well 13 14 12 10 15 14 11 13 18 11 5
Quite well 27 29 24 18 25 22 30 36 27 26 27
Quite badly 23 20 25 16 22 23 24 26 23 23 23
Very badly 32 34 30 46 32 34 30 22 29 36 32
Don't know 6 3 9 10 6 7 5 4 3 5 13
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Deltapoll Survey Results

Sample Size: 2022 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th Dec 2018

GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib |Did Not Rest of [ Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 [ 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample| 2022 | 682 | 632 | 118 402 236 666 353 512 108 147 1017 | 1005
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
From what you know, how confident are
you that the British government has
made sufficient preparation for the
possibility of a No Deal Brexit?
Very confident 3 6 2 0 0 5 4 5 1 2 0 3 4
Quite confident 19 30 15 12 12 17 19 13 23 16 26 18 22
Not very confident 35 31 39 45 32 36 32 44 31 47 31 34 36
Not at all confident 26 9 38 38 27 30 24 24 27 17 34 27 25
Don'tknow 17 25 6 5 29 11 21 14 18 18 10 18 14

For each of the following party leaders,
do you think they are doing very well in
their job, quite well, quite badly or very

badly?
The Prime Minister, Theresa May
Very well 13 23 9 5 5 19 13 15 10 12 9 14 11
Quite well 27 40 17 24 21 23 30 29 24 20 27 26 27
Quite badly 23 20 23 33 21 19 24 23 24 22 22 23 22
Very badly 32 15 47 35 30 33 27 29 35 39 38 31 32
Don't know 6 2 4 3 23 5 7 5 8 7 3 5 7
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
The leader of the Labour Party, Jeremy
Corbyn
Verywell 11 11 10 13 18 13 4 6 10 12 8
Quite well 27 25 29 44 34 29 22 15 19 32 36
Quite badly 22 22 21 19 22 22 26 19 21 22 25
Very badly 32 37 28 11 17 28 37 57 45 28 13
Don't know 8 5 12 13 9 9 10 4 5 6 18
The leader of the Liberal Democrats,
Vince Cable
Very well 6 7 5 5 10 7 2 4 6 6 3
Quite well 23 23 23 30 22 24 18 23 16 28 29
Quite badly 27 30 24 17 27 25 33 30 27 31 19
Very badly 21 25 16 12 15 20 22 28 31 15 8
Don'tknow 24 15 33 36 25 25 25 15 19 20 41
The Brexit Secretary, Stephen Barclay
Very well 6 7 5 7 12 7 1 1 8 3 4
Quite well 19 22 17 13 19 18 17 28 22 19 13
Quite badly 29 31 28 33 23 30 29 30 28 31 30
Very badly 22 25 20 18 23 26 24 17 22 25 17
Don't know 24 16 31 30 22 19 29 24 19 22 35
The Chancellor of the Exchequer, Phillip
Hammond
Very well 7 8 5 8 6 9 2 6 8 6 5
Quite well 32 36 29 16 29 30 28 50 36 33 23
Quite badly 26 26 26 32 25 27 28 21 25 27 28
Very badly 17 20 13 11 15 18 21 16 18 19 8
Don'tknow 19 10 27 32 26 17 20 7 13 16 36
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib |Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 [ 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
The leader of the Labour Party, Jeremy
Corbyn
Verywell 11 4 21 5 10 21 9 8 10 16 4 11 11
Quite well 27 9 42 40 29 32 21 36 29 32 19 24 31
Quite badly 22 20 22 32 18 22 23 20 21 11 29 24 19
Very badly 32 63 11 19 12 20 37 28 33 34 38 33 31
Don't know 8 3 4 4 30 6 10 9 7 7 10 8 9
The leader of the Liberal Democrats,
Vince Cable
Very well 6 4 8 12 2 15 4 7 3 5 4 6 6
Quite well 23 19 25 48 22 23 25 20 22 24 19 22 24
Quite badly 27 30 30 24 14 28 25 26 31 15 25 29 24
Very badly 21 30 18 5 7 16 22 17 20 42 20 21 20
Don'tknow 24 18 18 11 56 18 23 30 24 13 32 22 26
The Brexit Secretary, Stephen Barclay
Very well 6 4 9 3 3 13 5 7 3 6 2 6 6
Quite well 19 31 13 21 11 18 22 19 19 21 13 19 20
Quite badly 29 30 29 32 21 27 29 25 31 20 39 31 27
Very badly 22 13 31 22 17 18 20 21 22 40 29 22 22
Don't know 24 21 18 21 48 24 25 27 24 13 18 22 26
The Chancellor of the Exchequer, Phillip
Hammond
Very well 7 7 8 7 4 14 6 8 3 9 4 7 6
Quite well 32 52 21 37 15 40 33 29 29 25 36 36 27
Quite badly 26 21 30 40 22 22 26 22 32 22 24 25 28
Very badly 17 10 25 9 9 9 16 17 17 31 21 16 17
Don'tknow 19 9 16 8 49 15 19 24 19 13 15 16 21
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
The Foreign Secretary, Jeremy Hunt

Very well 7 8 5 6 11 8 2 4 8 6 2
Quite well 31 33 30 18 30 27 28 46 32 31 30
Quite badly 26 28 24 29 23 28 31 20 28 26 24
Very badly 18 22 14 21 18 20 17 15 18 21 11
Don't know 19 10 27 25 18 18 22 14 14 16 33

Putting aside any support for a political
party you may have, which of the
following do you think would be best for
the British economy?
A Conservative government led by Theresa
May with Philip Hammond as Chancellor of 44 49 39 28 34 34 49 69 58 39 21
the Exchequer
A Labour government led Jeremy Corbyn

with John McDonnell as Chancellor of the 36 35 36 45 49 44 29 14 24 43 49
Exchequer
Don'tknow 21 16 25 27 16 23 22 17 18 18 30

Would you support or oppose...
A new General Election being held within
the next few months

Support 48 47 48 54 61 55 40 32 42 57 43
Oppose 38 42 35 28 30 27 46 58 50 30 29
Don'tknow 14 11 17 17 9 17 15 11 8 13 28
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib | Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 | 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
The Foreign Secretary, Jeremy Hunt
Very well 7 8 7 3 2 13 6 8 4 7 3 7 6
Quite well 31 48 22 33 18 35 32 29 32 27 25 31 32
Quite badly 26 23 30 28 22 25 25 24 28 13 36 28 24
Very badly 18 9 26 20 13 14 18 14 18 37 19 17 19
Don't know 19 12 14 15 45 12 19 24 18 16 18 17 20

Putting aside any support for a political
party you may have, which of the
following do you think would be best for
the British economy?
A Conservative government led by Theresa
May with Philip Hammond as Chancellor of 44 87 13 37 22 38 47 49 44 31 36 47 39
the Exchequer
A Labour government led Jeremy Corbyn

with John McDonnell as Chancellor of the 36 4 72 35 32 43 30 30 42 43 36 33 40
Exchequer
Don'tknow 21 9 15 28 46 19 23 21 15 26 28 20 21

Would you support or oppose...
A new General Election being held within
the next few months

Support 48 28 70 46 41 55 45 50 48 56 39 50 45
Oppose 38 62 23 40 20 30 43 35 38 26 47 38 38
Don't know 14 10 7 14 39 16 12 16 14 18 14 12 17
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
A second referendum on British
membership of the European Union once
negotiations with the EU are concluded
Support 43 42 44 51 55 47 38 28 18 70 43
Oppose 46 51 41 31 35 41 48 64 76 20 34
Don't know 12 7 16 18 9 12 14 8 6 10 23
If there were to be a new General
Election, which one of the following
outcomes do you think would be most
likely?
A igh jority for th i
n outright majority for the Conservative 13 17 9 9 13 13 13 14 20 8 4
Party
Th i ing the bi i
e Conservatives being the biggest party in 27 7 26 16 99 20 32 A1 33 >7 12
a hung parliame
L ing the bi inah
abour being the biggest party in 'a ung 27 30 95 34 59 29 7 20 1 35 59
parliament
An outright majority for the Labour Party 10 11 10 12 16 1N 7 6 9 10 13
Some other outcome 6 5 6 7 6 7 4 3 5 5 7
Don'tknow 17 9 25 22 14 19 17 15 11 14 32
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib |Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 [ 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
A second referendum on British
membership of the European Union once
negotiations with the EU are concluded
Support 43 27 57 56 43 52 36 44 44 45 48 46 39
Oppose 46 66 36 28 24 39 53 41 44 48 40 45 46
Don't know 12 7 7 15 33 9 11 15 12 7 13 9 14
If there were to be a new General
Election, which one of the following
outcomes do you think would be most
likely?
A igh jority for th i
n outright majority for the Conservative 13 7 4 1 8 16 15 14 11 12 5 15 10
Party
Th i ing the bi i
e Conservatives being the biggest party in 27 47 13 32 13 19 30 29 24 24 34 31 9
a hung parliame
Labour being the bi tpartyinah
abourbeing the biggest partynaung = o5 1 49 52 31 20 34 23 23 30 33 30 | 26 30
parliament
An outright majority for the Labour Party 10 2 19 4 13 11 9 12 11 8 8 9 11
Some other outcome 6 4 3 11 7 5 6 6 4 1 4 5 6
Don'tknow 17 11 10 19 39 15 17 16 20 12 18 14 21

8 © 2018 Deltapoll Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.deltapoll.co.uk



Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034|35to54|55to64 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
And if there were a second referendum
on British membership of the European
Union, how would you vote?
To Leave the EU 43 48 39 21 32 43 44 63 87 7 23
ToRemainInthe EU 44 42 46 58 57 42 45 30 9 87 38
Would not vote 5 3 7 6 6 6 2 4 1 2 18
Don't know 6 5 8 12 4 8 7 2 3 4 16
Refuse 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 0 4
And if there were a second referendum
on British membership of the European
Union, which outcome do you think
would be most likely?
Avictory for Leave 38 42 35 24 36 38 41 46 69 11 26
Avictory for Remain 43 45 41 58 55 41 41 31 15 73 45
Don'tknow 19 13 25 18 10 22 19 23 15 16 29

9 © 2018 Deltapoll Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.deltapoll.co.uk



GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib | Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 | 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
And if there were a second referendum
on British membership of the European
Union, how would you vote?
To Leavethe EU 43 64 36 17 18 40 48 39 42 46 41 41 46
ToRemainInthe EU 44 30 56 69 39 46 36 50 47 47 48 48 39
Would not vote 5 2 4 6 16 7 6 3 5 2 3 5 5
Don't know 6 3 4 3 22 5 8 6 6 5 4 5 8
Refuse 1 1 1 4 5 2 2 1 0 1 3 1 3
And if there were a second referendum
on British membership of the European
Union, which outcome do you think
would be most likely?
Avictory for Leave 38 52 34 14 21 34 42 34 38 40 36 36 41
Avictory for Remain 43 31 53 61 42 48 36 47 44 45 48 46 39
Don'tknow 19 16 13 25 38 18 21 19 18 14 16 18 21
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
The UK is due to leave the European
Union on March 29th next year, 2019.
What do you think should happen next?
Brexit should be abandoned altogether 30 32 29 32 34 33 34 19 12 54 23
Negotiators should try to get the Prime
Minister's Ch I i
|n|§ters Chequers fj(?a agreed becausg it 16 17 15 9 99 15 12 14 19 15 15
is the only remaining chance of getting
Brexit though
The Prime Minister should go back to the
. ith
drawing board and come up with a more 13 12 14 19 12 13 10 13 15 9 17

acceptable plan by Brexit date of March
29th next year

Delay Article 50 to postpone Brexit and give
the Prime Minister as much time as needed 6 6 6 4 6 6 9 6 4 8 9
to come up with a more acceptable plan

Refuse to make any more concessions with

the EU and leave without a Brexit deal if 23 25 20 6 17 19 27 39 44 7 10
necessary
Don't know 12 7 16 17 10 14 8 9 7 7 27
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib |Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 [ 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
The UK is due to leave the European
Union on March 29th next year, 2019.
What do you think should happen next?
Brexit should be abandoned altogether 30 18 45 37 27 32 25 31 31 31 42 33 27
Negotiators should try to get the Prime
Minister's Ch I i
|n|§ters Chequers fj(?a agreed becausg it 16 23 12 91 10 15 16 3 16 18 5 17 15
is the only remaining chance of getting
Brexit though
The Prime Minister should go back to the
. ith
drawing board and come up with a more 13 11 13 15 18 9 16 11 13 15 9 13 13

acceptable plan by Brexit date of March
29th next year

Delay Article 50 to postpone Brexit and give
the Prime Minister as much time as needed 6 7 5 8 7 6 6 6 7 1 10 7 6
to come up with a more acceptable plan

Refuse to make any more concessions with

the EU and leave without a Brexit deal if 23 35 15 9 10 24 23 17 24 24 24 23 22
necessary
Don't know 12 6 9 10 28 14 13 12 10 11 8 8 17
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
] Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034|35to54|55to64 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %

You may have seen or heard that the
vote in Parliament on Theresa May's
Brexit deal has been called off, at least
for now. Which one of the following do
you think should happen now?

Theresa May should go back to the
European Union and demand further 24 24 23 22 21 19 27 30 28 21 19
concessions on her deal

Theresa May should confirm that the UK
wants a ‘hard Brexit' and prepare the UK for 25 26 23 16 26 23 23 31 41 13 14
that outcome

Theresa May should postpone or cancel

, 22 23 21 25 29 23 19 16 5 40 23
Brexit
Theresa May should resign as Prime
Minister to allow another Conservative
i 10 6 13 10 10 11 6 10 12 7 13
leader to take over to see if they can reach a
better deal
Theresa May should call a General Election
) ) 8 10 5 5 6 8 12 5 5 10 8
to campaign on the merits of her deal
Don't know 13 11 14 22 8 15 12 8 8 9 25
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib | Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 728 | 696 [ 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %

You may have seen or heard that the
vote in Parliament on Theresa May's
Brexit deal has been called off, at least
for now. Which one of the following do
you think should happen now?

Theresa May should go back to the
European Union and demand further 24 36 17 27 16 21 26 25 23 16 19 25 22
concessions on her deal

Theresa May should confirm that the UK
wants a ‘hard Brexit' and prepare the UK for 25 37 17 8 10 26 24 26 21 33 26 26 23
that outcome

Theresa May should postpone or cancel

, 22 12 31 34 20 21 22 20 22 22 28 24 19
Brexit
Theresa May should resign as Prime
Minister to allow another Conservative
i 10 6 13 12 12 13 11 9 8 12 5 8 13
leader to take over to see if they can reach a
better deal
Theresa May should call a General Election
) ) 8 2 13 8 7 5 5 7 12 7 8 7 9
to campaign on the merits of her deal
Don't know 13 8 8 10 36 14 11 13 14 11 14 11 15
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Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not
Total Male Female |18t024|25t034(35to54|55t064| 65+ Leave Remain Vote
Weighted Sample| 2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % %
Taking everything into account, do you
think that Theresa May was right or
wrong to delay the vote in Parliament on
the Brexit deal this week?
Right 35 36 35 36 36 28 39 41 38 37 26
Wrong 39 44 35 34 42 45 34 35 41 40 33
Don'tknow 26 20 31 30 22 26 27 24 21 23 41
If Theresa May resigns the Conservative
Party will elect a new leader and hence
Prime Minister. Which one of the
following do you think would be best
able to deal with Brexit?
Boris Johnson 21 23 19 19 23 23 19 19 30 13 16
Sajid Javid 7 8 7 7 9 7 9 6 6 10 4
Amber Rudd 6 6 5 4 6 4 8 8 3 10 4
Jacob Rees Mogg 6 7 5 6 3 5 7 9 10 3 4
Jeremy Hunt 5 4 6 5 11 3 3 5 4 7 3
Michael Gove 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 3
David Davis 4 5 3 2 1 3 2 8 4 3 3
Dominic Raab 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 5 2 1
Some other Conservative MP 6 7 6 13 6 5 5 6 6 7 6
Don't know 37 31 44 37 33 41 41 33 26 40 56

15 © 2018 Deltapoll Ltd. All Rights Reserved www.deltapoll.co.uk



Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

Taking everything into account, do you
think that Theresa May was right or
wrong to delay the vote in Parliament on
the Brexit deal this week?

Right
Wrong
Don't know

If Theresa May resigns the Conservative
Party will elect a new leader and hence
Prime Minister. Which one of the
following do you think would be best
able to deal with Brexit?

Boris Johnson

Sajid Javid

Amber Rudd

Jacob Rees Mogg

Jeremy Hunt

Michael Gove

David Davis

Dominic Raab

Some other Conservative MP
Don't know

16

GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib | Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South lands land
2022 728 | 696 | 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
35 56 21 36 24 42 32 41 36 26 28 38 32
39 25 58 33 26 37 37 36 41 51 44 37 42
26 19 22 31 50 21 30 22 24 23 28 25 27
21 26 19 11 18 26 22 16 20 32 13 22 20
7 6 10 8 5 6 5 10 8 6 14 8 6
6 6 7 9 1 10 4 6 4 8 8 8 4
6 10 2 11 5 5 8 5 6 3 6 5 7
5 5 7 5 2 6 5 6 4 5 3 4 6
4 5 3 7 2 9 3 2 4 1 7 4 4
4 6 4 3 0 2 5 3 3 5 4 2 5
3 5 3 1 0 3 3 6 2 2 4 4 3
6 6 5 7 7 9 6 7 4 14 4 8 4
37 25 40 38 60 25 39 39 44 26 36 34 42
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Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

How well or badly do you think
democracy is working in Britain today?

Very well
Quite well
Quite badly
Very badly
Don't know

17

Gender Age EU Ref Past Vote
. Did Not

Total Male Female |18t024|25t034|35to54|55to64 65+ Leave Remain Vote
2022 976 1044 228 342 653 341 458 854 787 332

% % % % % % % % % % %

9 11 8 9 10 12 8 6 11 9 5

25 28 22 24 22 22 23 33 28 24 19

32 31 33 28 35 30 38 30 30 34 30

23 24 22 20 22 25 22 22 22 26 20

1 7 15 20 12 11 8 9 8 7 25
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GE 17 Past Vote Region Social Grade
Lib | Did Not Rest of | Mid- Scot-
Total | Con | Lab London North | Wales ABC1 | C2DE
Dem | Vote South | lands land
Weighted Sample| 2022 | 728 | 696 | 125 252 269 655 335 488 102 173 1145 | 877
Unweighted Sample
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
How well or badly do you think
democracy is working in Britain today?
Very well 9 12 9 9 5 16 8 11 8 8 7 9 10
Quite well 25 38 18 20 15 26 28 19 22 23 32 26 23
Quite badly 32 29 37 33 26 28 31 37 35 22 24 33 30
Very badly 23 15 28 30 19 19 20 20 25 39 29 23 23
Don'tknow 11 7 8 9 35 11 13 12 11 8 8 9 14

All polls are subject to a wide range of potential sources of error. On the basis of the historical
record of the polls at recent general elections, there is a 9 in 10 chance that the true value of a
party’s support lies within 4 points of the estimates provided by this poll, and a 2 in 3 chance that
they lie within 2 points.
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